Recreation
Child

Oakview Woods
Summer Day Camp

The Town of Wasaga Beach Oakview Woods Summer Day Ages: 4-10years

Camp is a great way to have your child (ages 4 - 10) Drop Off: Wasaga Beach Youth
involved with a variety of activities such as daily swimming Centre, 1621 Mosley Street
at the YMCA pool, sports, biking, scooter/skateboard, Pick Up: RecPlex Oakview Meeting
crafts, hiking and weekly guest speakers. Town Camp Room, 1724 Mosley Street
Counsellors are trained professionals who are there Times: 8:30am -4:30pm

because they believe in creating a safe and fun Fees: 4 Day Weeks: $170.00
environment for your child to flourish, meet new friends 5 Day Weeks: $220.00

and discover activities. Limited registration space

available. *Late Pick Up Can Be Pre-Arranged

(4:30-5:30pm) for $20 per day/per
child/per hour

Sessions

Week 1 Monday, Jul. 3 - Friday, Jul. 7 Week 6 Tuesday, Aug. 8 - Friday, Aug. 11
Week 2 Monday, Jul. 10 - Friday, Jul. 14  Week 7 Monday, Aug. 14 - Friday, Aug. 18
Week 3 Monday, Jul. 17 - Friday, Jul. 21 Week 8 Monday, Aug. 21 - Friday, Aug. 25
Week 4 Monday, Jul. 24 - Friday, Jul. 28  Week 9 Monday, Aug. 28 - Friday, Sept. 1
Week 5 Monday, Jul. 31 - Friday, Aug. 4
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